Inscribed Books & Gifts Website Disclaimer

Accuracy of Content

Inscribed Books & Gifts attempts to maintain the highest accuracy of content at http://InscribedBooks.biz. Any errors or omissions that you find should be reported to us for investigation.

Inscribed Books & Gifts makes no claims, promises or guarantees about the absolute accuracy, completeness or adequacy of the contents of this website and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in the contents of this website. No warranty of any kind- implied, expressed or statutory, including but not limited to the warranties of non-infringement of third party rights, title, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and freedom from computer virus- is given with respect to the contents of this website or its hyperlinks to other Internet resources. Reference in this website to any specific commercial products, processes or services, or the use of any trade, firm or corporation name is for the information and convenience of the public.

Links to Other Websites

Our Service may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by Inscribed Books & Gifts.

Inscribed Books & Gifts has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third party websites or services. You further acknowledge and agree that Inscribed Books & Gifts shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any damage or loss caused or alleged to be caused by or in connection with use of or reliance on any such content, goods or services available on or through any such websites or services.

We strongly advise you to read the terms and conditions and privacy policies of any third-party websites or services that you visit.

Links to This Website

Users may not create a link to any page of this website without our prior written consent. If you do create a link to a page of this website you do so at your own risk.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Website Disclaimer, please contact us.